MicroTask 4 ®
120V LED Round Adjustable
Deep Regressed Downlight
©2024 GM LIGHTING, LLC • www.gmlighting.net • Specifications subject to change without notice
18700 Ridgeland Ave., Tinley Park, IL 60477 • Toll-Free: (866) 671-0811 FAX: (708) 478-2640 • tech@gmlighting.net
® MDL-4AR_12.2024
Pg. 1
Project Name Type

27 (2700K) WH (WHITE)
BK (BLACK)30 (3000K)
ORDERING INFORMATION
-
-
SPECIFICATIONS
LABEL
•  ETL
•  Title 24 - JA8
WARRANTY
• 5 years
CONNECTORS AND ACCESSORIES
-EXAMPLE: MDL-4AR-27-WH
Catalog No. Description
MDL-5FT-EXT 5’ EXTENSION CORD FOR MDL SERIES DOWNLIGHTS
MDL-10FT-EXT 10’ EXTENSION CORD FOR MDL SERIES DOWNLIGHTS
MDL-20FT-EXT 20’ EXTENSION CORD FOR MDL SERIES DOWNLIGHTS
UNV-NCP NEW CONSTRUCTION PLATE FOR ALL RSD SERIES DOWNLIGHTS
5 Yr.
WARRANTY24
TITLE
120
VOLT
90
C R I
+
DAMP
LOCATION
MDL-4AR-WH
MDL-4AR-BK
MicroTask 4 ®
120V LED Round Adjustable
Deep Regressed Downlight
©2024 GM LIGHTING, LLC • www.gmlighting.net • Specifications subject to change without notice
18700 Ridgeland Ave., Tinley Park, IL 60477 • Toll-Free: (866) 671-0811 FAX: (708) 478-2640 • tech@gmlighting.net
® MDL-4AR_12.2024
Pg. 2
Catalog No. Recess
Depth Trim Diameter Wattage Lumens CRI Color Temp.
MDL-4AR-27-WH
2-1/4” 4-7/8” 11W
875
90+
2700K
MDL-4AR-30-WH 900 3000K
PRODUCT DIAGRAM
4-15/16”
3-1/4”
2-1/4”